
Date of Receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount covered 
by security 

interest

Whether security interest 
relinquished? (Yes/No)

Details of Security 
Interest

Amount covered by guarantee

% share 
in total 
amount 
of claims 
admitted

1
Suraksha Assets 
Reconstruction 
Limited

U74120MH2015PLC268857 05-Sep-2022 54,48,583 21,43,500 Secured 5448582 Yes

1. Toaster           2. 
Maida Make 
vacuums                     
3. Cooler tavem                                     
4. FBC Thermal 
Bides                                     
5. Electronical 
weighbridge                                
6. M.G/RBC/vasal        

5448582 4.53                          -                                    -        33,05,083                      -    Admitted

Total 54,48,583 21,43,500 - 4.53         -                      -                              33,05,083    -                 

Sl. No. Name of creditor
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

ANNEXURE-1
Name of the corporate debtor: The Rajasthan Industrial Gases Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 31.10.2023; List of stakeholders as on: 30.12.2023

List of secured financial creditors 
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of 
claim 

rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anyIdentification No.


